
 
2017 PORTER RIDGE HIGH VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

8/18/17 Friday Cuthbertson Home 7:30 

8/25/17 Friday Piedmont Away 7:30 

9/01/17 Friday Weddington Home 7:30 

9/08/17 Friday Sun Valley Away 7:30 

9/22/17 Friday East Meck  Home 7:30 

9/28/17 Thursday Butler Away 7:00 

10/06/17 Friday Independence Home 7:30 

10/13/17 Friday Garinger Away 7:00 

10/20/17 Friday Rocky River Home 7:30 

10/27/17 Friday Myers Park Away 7:00 

11/3/17 Friday Hickory Ridge Home 7:30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


